
This document does not include event limitations outside of FSP events. Please reference the "Fall 2024 Important Social Event Dates" document. 

Event Day Event Date
Paperwork Due 

BY NOON
Guestlist Due Notes

Thursday 19-Sep 5-Sep 24-Sep
Friday 20-Sep 6-Sep 25-Sep
Saturday 21-Sep 6-Sep 25-Sep
Sunday 22-Sep
Monday 23-Sep
Tuesday 24-Sep
Wednesday 25-Sep
Thursday 26-Sep 12-Sep 1-Oct
Friday 27-Sep 13-Sep 2-Oct
Saturday 28-Sep 13-Sep 2-Oct
Sunday 29-Sep
Monday 30-Sep
Tuesday 1-Oct 17-Sep 4-Oct
Wednesday 2-Oct
Thursday 3-Oct 19-Sep 8-Oct
Friday 4-Oct 20-Sep 9-Oct
Saturday 5-Oct 20-Sep 9-Oct
Sunday 6-Oct
Monday 7-Oct
Tuesday 8-Oct 24-Sep 11-Oct
Wednesday 9-Oct
Thursday 10-Oct 26-Sep 15-Oct
Friday 11-Oct 27-Sep 16-Oct
Saturday 12-Oct 27-Sep 16-Oct
Sunday 13-Oct
Monday 14-Oct
Tuesday 15-Oct
Wednesday 16-Oct
Thursday 17-Oct 3-Oct 22-Oct
Friday 18-Oct 4-Oct 23-Oct
Saturday 19-Oct 4-Oct 23-Oct
Sunday 20-Oct
Monday 21-Oct
Tuesday 22-Oct 8-Oct 25-Oct
Wednesday 23-Oct
Thursday 24-Oct 10-Oct 29-Oct

Friday 25-Oct 11-Oct 30-Oct

It is recommended that paperwork for events on this date be 
submitted by October 10th. FSP will be submitting a pre-lim 
UAPD request. The regular 10 business day deadline is still valid 
and the final request will be sent on the stated date. 

Saturday 26-Oct 11-Oct 30-Oct

It is recommended that paperwork for events on this date be 
submitted by October 10th. FSP will be submitting a pre-lim 
UAPD request. The regular 10 business day deadline is still valid 
and the final request will be sent on the stated date. 

Sunday 27-Oct
Monday 28-Oct

Tuesday 29-Oct 15-Oct 1-Nov

It is recommended that paperwork for events on this date be 
submitted by October 10th. FSP will be submitting a pre-lim 
UAPD request. The regular 10 business day deadline is still valid 
and the final request will be sent on the stated date. 

Wednesday 30-Oct

NO EVENTS - Love, Mom & Dad

NO EVENTS - Greek Speak



This document does not include event limitations outside of FSP events. Please reference the "Fall 2024 Important Social Event Dates" document. 

Event Day Event Date
Paperwork Due 

BY NOON
Guestlist Due Notes

Thursday 31-Oct 17-Oct 5-Nov

It is recommended that paperwork for events on this date be 
submitted by October 10th. FSP will be submitting a pre-lim 
UAPD request. The regular 10 business day deadline is still valid 
and the final request will be sent on the stated date. 

Friday 1-Nov 18-Oct 6-Nov

It is recommended that paperwork for events on this date be 
submitted by October 10th. FSP will be submitting a pre-lim 
UAPD request. The regular 10 business day deadline is still valid 
and the final request will be sent on the stated date. 

Saturday 2-Nov 18-Oct 6-Nov

It is recommended that paperwork for events on this date be 
submitted by October 10th. FSP will be submitting a pre-lim 
UAPD request. The regular 10 business day deadline is still valid 
and the final request will be sent on the stated date. 

Sunday 3-Nov
Monday 4-Nov
Tuesday 5-Nov 22-Oct 8-Nov
Wednesday 6-Nov
Thursday 7-Nov 24-Oct 13-Nov
Friday 8-Nov 25-Oct 14-Nov
Saturday 9-Nov 25-Oct 14-Nov
Sunday 10-Nov
Monday 11-Nov
Tuesday 12-Nov 28-Oct 15-Nov Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.
Wednesday 13-Nov
Thursday 14-Nov 30-Oct 19-Nov Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.
Friday 15-Nov
Saturday 16-Nov
Sunday 17-Nov
Monday 18-Nov
Tuesday 19-Nov 4-Nov 22-Nov Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.
Wednesday 20-Nov
Thursday 21-Nov 6-Nov 3-Dec Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.
Friday 22-Nov 7-Nov 4-Dec Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.
Saturday 23-Nov 7-Nov 4-Dec Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.
Sunday 24-Nov
Monday 25-Nov
Tuesday 26-Nov
Wednesday 27-Nov
Thursday 28-Nov
Friday 29-Nov
Saturday 30-Nov
Sunday 1-Dec
Monday 2-Dec
Tuesday 3-Dec 15-Nov 6-Dec
Wednesday 4-Dec
Thursday 5-Dec 15-Nov 10-Dec
Friday 6-Dec 15-Nov 11-Dec
Saturday 7-Dec 15-Nov 11-Dec
Sunday 8-Dec
Monday 9-Dec
Tuesday 10-Dec 15-Nov 13-Dec

NO EVENTS - Thanksgiving week/univ. closure

NO EVENTS - GREAT Greek Weekend


